
                              Del 01 al 31 de Agosto 2021

                       RD$

 RD$       2,607,392.72 

Fecha No. Ck/Transf. Descripcion  Debito  Credito  Balance 

19/08/2021 4524000031440 IMP. 0.15-000001554 199.53  RD$       2,607,193.19 

19/08/2021 4524000031441 IMP. 0.15-000001550 21.88  RD$       2,607,171.31 

19/08/2021 4524000031442 IMP. 0.15-000001551 17.38  RD$       2,607,153.93 

20/08/2021 1555 EVELYN ALEXANDER BELL 25492.5  RD$       2,581,661.43 

20/08/2021 1556 NULO 0  RD$       2,581,661.43 

23/08/2021 4524000042575 IMP. 0.15-000001553 240.1  RD$       2,581,421.33 

24/08/2021 4524000056104 IMP. 0.15-000001552 161.73  RD$       2,581,259.60 

25/08/2021 1557 EVELYN ALEXANDER BELL 130,613.77           RD$       2,450,645.83 

25/08/2021 1558 DIEGO FELIZ ENCARNACION 12,875.00             RD$       2,437,770.83 

25/08/2021 1559 DIEGO FELIZ ENCARNACION 7,725.00               RD$       2,430,045.83 

25/08/2021 1560 DIEGO FELIZ ENCARNACION 25,492.50             RD$       2,404,553.33 

25/08/2021 1561 ROSANNA MERCEDES MARZAN MIRANDA 186,745.86           RD$       2,217,807.47 

25/08/2021 1562 EVELYN ALEXANDER BELL 42983.97  RD$       2,174,823.50 

25/08/2021 1563 ROSANNA MERCEDES MARZAN MIRANDA 107848.86  RD$       2,066,974.64 

25/08/2021 1564 ROSANNA MERCEDES MARZAN MIRANDA 27749  RD$       2,039,225.64 

25/08/2021 1565 EVELYN ALEXANDER BELL 24498.94  RD$       2,014,726.70 

25/08/2021 1566 EVELYN ALEXANDER BELL 9420.73  RD$       2,005,305.97 

25/08/2021 1567 ALBA PILAR VILLAFAÑA MATEO 117877.83  RD$       1,887,428.14 

31/08/2021 9990002 COMISIÓN MANEJO DE CUENTA 175  RD$       1,887,253.14 

 RD$       1,887,253.14 

 Balance Inicial:  

Programa Supérate

Libro Banco de VIH / SIDA

Cuenta Bancaria No: 240-015823-6


